
1 
 

 

 

2

2.2.1.

 

 

 

 



2 
 

 

 

 

.

 

.



3 
 

 

.

 

.

 

 

 

. 

  

 

1.1.  



4 
 

(1849-1936 )

(1878–1958 )(1904-1990)

Watson1920

J. Walter Thompson 
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Freudian psychoanalysis

 

Social psychology

1975

cognitive psychology
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sociology

 

Paco Underhill  

Harley-Davidson 

behavioural economists 

Dan Ariely



7 
 

Predictably Irrational (2008) 

Richard ThalerCass R. Sunstein  Nudge(2008) 

Daniel Kahneman

Thinking, Fast and Slow (2011)
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